Switch

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

TENDA

TENDA

DAHUA

TENDA

DAHUA

Uriin
SG106PC 6 PORT GIGABIT 10/100/1000 POE

SWITCH

TEF1106P-4-63W 6PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ POE
SWITCH

TEF1110P-8-63W 10PORT 10/1060 SWITCH

PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W POE
SWITCH

CS4006-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 606W POE SWITCH

PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W POE
SWITCH

CS4006-4GT-60 4 PORT 4XGE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 606W POE SWITCH

TEG1105PD 5PORT 10/100/1000 POE EXTENDER

TEF1110P-8-102W 8P 10/100 PoE+2 ULINK
SWITCH

PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W POE
SWITCH

TEG1109P-8-102W 9 PORT 10/100/1000 SWITCH

CS4010-8ET-60 8XFE- 2XGE YONETILEBILIR POE
SWITCH

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Tenda

Tenda

Dahua

Tenda

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

35,00

35,00

49,00

68,00

88,00

104,00

107,00

39,00

69,00

72,00

89,00

100,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD



DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W POE
SWITCH

(S4010-8ET-110 8xFE-2xGE YONETILEBILIR 110w
POE SWITCH

PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XGE 96W POE
SWITCH

(S4010-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE UPLINK
BULUT YONETILEBILIR 110W POE SWITCH

PFS3010-8GT-96 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE 96W POE
SWITCH

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

100,00 USD

134,00 USD

144,00 USD

200,00 USD

212,00 USD



